
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Legal Seq= 3; Name= ROUND TOO
INVESTMENTS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201910100003
74360

10/10/2019
11:46:05

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS FRANK AND
FRED
FRIEDMAN
FAMILY
FOUNDATION

Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202201100000
10110

01/10/2022
08:42:59

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNTIED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202304280001
24050

04/28/2023
09:53:06

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

57 76 Instr
#:20220810000
312280

Lot#:2-4
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202306300001
94940

06/30/2023
09:02:42

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

57 76 Instr
#:20220810000
312280

Lot#:2-15
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

201410140003
23370

10/14/2014
08:32:16

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS NEWCASTLE
PROPERTIES
LLC

38 62 Lot#:35
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201705020001
50780

05/02/2017
09:18:49

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GALLANT
LAKE LLC

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201910180003
84900

10/18/2019
01:57:46

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

FRANK AND
FRED
FRIEDMAN
FAMILY
FOUNDATION

Instr
#:20191010000
374360

Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202205230002
08120

05/23/2022
12:05:18

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

0 0 Instr
#:20220110000
010110

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202208100003
12270

08/10/2022
10:03:33

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS RAINSWAY
LLC

0 0 Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202208100003
12260

08/10/2022
10:03:32

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS RAINSWAY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


