Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Legal Seq= 3; Name= ROUND TOO INVESTMENTS LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201910100003 74360	10/10/2019 11:46:05	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	FRANK AND FRED FRIEDMAN FAMILY FOUNDATION						Sec:35 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202201100000 10110	01/10/2022 08:42:59	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNTIED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202304280001 24050	04/28/2023 09:53:06	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			57	76	Instr #:20220810000 312280	Lot#:2-4 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202306300001 94940	06/30/2023 09:02:42	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			57	76	Instr #:20220810000 312280	Lot#:2-15 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
201410140003 23370	10/14/2014 08:32:16	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	NEWCASTLE PROPERTIES LLC			38	62		Lot#:35 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT
201705020001 50780	05/02/2017 09:18:49	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GALLANT LAKE LLC						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201910180003 84900	10/18/2019 01:57:46	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	FRANK AND FRED FRIEDMAN FAMILY FOUNDATION					Instr #:20191010000 374360	Sec:35 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202205230002 08120	05/23/2022 12:05:18	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N			0	0	Instr #:20220110000 010110	Sec:5 Twn:21S Rng:4W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202208100003 12270	08/10/2022 10:03:33	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	RAINSWAY LLC			0	0		Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202208100003 12260	08/10/2022 10:03:32	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	RAINSWAY LLC						Other:SEE INST